dopMa CBe,eHMI O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OUEeHLUKOM oTueTax 3a llIl keapTtan 2020 roga.
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HE-08-23

HE-08-24

HE-08-25

HE-08-26
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HE-08-28
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HE-08-30

HE-08-31

HE-08-32

Iop. MU0
3aKJlouMBLUee
[OroBOP Ha
npoBepeHue
OLLeHKM

000 «LlapkKoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «lUapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHIM»

000 «llapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «llUapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHIM»

000 «llUapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHIM»

000 «llapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHM»

000 «llapkoH-
KOHCANTUHM»

000 «LlapKoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «LlapKoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «llUapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»
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OObBEeKT OLeHKHM,
HanpasJsieHue
KBaNM(PUKaLUOHHOIO
aTTecTaTa

HeaBMXNMOE NMYLLLIECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTN)

HeOBMXNMOE NMYLLLIECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXKMUMOCTN)

HeOBMXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

HeOBMXXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMMOCTN)

HeABMXXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHkKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

HeOBUXNUMOE UMYLLECTBO
(OueHkKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

HEeLBUXXNUMOE UMYLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMMOCTN)

HeABMXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTN)

HeABMXNMOE NMYLLLIECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXKNMOCTN)

HeOBMXXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA
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HE-08-42
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HE-08-44

HE-08-45

HE-08-46

HE-08-47

HE-08-48

000 «llapkoH-
KOHCANTUHI»

000 «llUapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «llapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHT»

000 «llapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «llapkoH-
KOHCANTUHM»

000 «LlapKoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «lUapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «llapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHIM»

000 «llUapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «llUapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHIM»

000 «lllapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHM»

000 «llapkoH-
KOHCANTUHM»

000 «LlapKoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «LlapkKoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «llUapkoH-
KOHCANTUHI»

000 «llUapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

30.07.2020

30.07.2020

24.07.2020

27.07.2020

05.08.2020

24.08.2020

17.08.2020
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18.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

21.09.2020

21.09.2020

28.09.2020

28.09.2020

28.09.2020

HeOBMXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

HeABMXXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

HeABMXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

HeOBUXXNUMOE UMYLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMMOCTIN)

HeOBUXXMUMOE UMYLLECTBO
(OueHkKa HeaBMXXMMOCTN)

HeaBMXNMOE NMYLLIECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTN)

HeOBMXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXKNMOCTN)

HeOBMXXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMMOCTIN)

HeOBMXXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

HeABMXXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBUMXXMUMOCTIN)

HeOBUXXNUMOE UMYLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMMOCTIN)

HeOBUXXMUMOE UMYLLECTBO
(OueHkKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTN)

HeABMXNMOE NMYLLIECTBO
(OueHkKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTN)

HeABMXNMOE NMYLLLIECTBO
(OueHKa HeaABMXKNMOCTN)

HeaBMXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

HeOBMXXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTN)

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaAA

PbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA
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000 «llapkoH-
KOHCANTUHI»

000 «lllapkoH-
KOHCANTUHM»

000 «llapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «llapkoH-

KOHCaNTUHI»

000 «llUapkoH-
KOHCaNTUHI»

11.08.2020

31.08.2020

24.08.2020

25.09.2020

07.09.2020

HeOBMXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

HeABWXUMOE U ABUXKUMOE
nmywecTtBo (OueHka
HedBmxumocTun, OueHka
OBV>XXKUMOIo NMyLLLEeCTBA)

HeABWXUMOE U ABUXKUMOE
nmywecTtBo (OueHka
HegBu»xXnmocTu, OueHKa
OBV>XXKUMOro NMyLLLeCTBa)

HeaBMXNMOE NMYLLLIECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMUMOCTIN)

HeOBMXXNMOE NMYLLLECTBO
(OueHKa HeaBMXXMMOCTN)

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHaS

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA



